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INVESTIGATOR RESOURCES LIMITED

Top Holders (Grouped) As Of 3/28/2024

Rank

Name

CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES

MR PHILLIP JOHN DOYLE <P J DOYLE FAMILY A/C>

SHIPSTERS INVESTMENTS PTY LTD <HEINRICH FAMILY A/C>
MR PETER DANIEL WILLSON

GREGMAL PROPERTY GROUP PTY LTD

RADELL PTY LTD <THE MACKAY FAMILY A/C>

NATURAMEDICS PTY LTD

CLANROBBO GROUP PTY LTD <ROBERTSON FAMILY S/F A/C>
MAPT PTY LIMITED <MAPT FAMILY A/C>

MACFAC PTY LTD <MCILWAIN FAMILY S/FUND A/C>

BNP PARIBAS NOMINEES PTY LTD <IB AU NOMS RETAILCLIENT>
RETZOS EXECUTIVE PTY LTD <RETZOS EXECUTIVE S/FUND A/C>
JRMA GROUP PTY LTD <RICHARDS FAMILY A/C>

WILLOW GLENN PTY LIMITED

BERKELEY DOWNS INVESTMENTS PTY LTD <SUPER FUND
ACCOUNT>

MS DENISE JOSEPHINE MOSS
MR DIMITRI EMIL LAJOVIC
MRS LESLEY LORD

COVISORY (NZ) TRUST LIMITED <IS&P NZ RETIREMENT FUND A/C>

Totals: Top 20 holders of ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES (Total)

Total Remaining Holders Balance

Selection Criteria: Address: Hidden Holder ID: Hidden Control Account: Included

ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES (Total)

Composition : ORD

Units

241,640,748

26,145,863

18,000,000

16,245,000

14,710,177

12,710,633

12,449,951

11,910,000

11,500,000

11,238,946

10,860,256

10,584,744

10,385,373

9,954,327

9,418,890

9,000,000

9,000,000

8,893,625

8,000,000

7,970,151

470,618,684

1,113,260,890

% Units

15.26

29.71

70.29

Page 1of 1



